

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANAAT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No. 29626 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.09.2025	<u>NVSK,J</u> Learned Assistant Govt.Pleader for Home takes notice and seeks time to get instructions. Post on 06.10.2025. B/o mrm	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--